9:30 Chronicles All 3
10:15 Hymn Sing SW
11:15 Hymn Sing NW
12:45 Act Trivia SW
2:15 Cool Treat All
3:15 Football Frenzy
EW

9:15 Chronicles All
10:30 Bingo EW
12:45 Act Trivia SW
1:30 1:1 Visits

2:15 Lady’s Club NWDR
3:00 Reading Corner
SW

4:30 Guess What NW

4

ee 2021

ensington

9:15 Chronicles All
10:30 Cooking Class SW
11:00 Communion

12:45 Act Trivia SW

1:30 Music Memory SW
2:00 Scenic Bus OOF
3:15 Cook’n Show EW
4:30 Chit Chat NW

9:15 Chronicles All 6
10:30 Creative Mind Sw
12:45 Act Trivia SW
1:30 1:1 visits

2:00 toss back NW

3:15 Crafty Creations
EW

4:30 Think Tank NW

Friday

Saturday

9:15 Chronicles ALL 1
10:00 Nail Art NW

11:00 Mani's & Music
SW

12:45 Act Trivia SW
1:45 Fancy Fingers EW

. |3:00 Live Music DR

9:15 Chronicles All
10:30 Bingo EW
11:30 Shopping Cart all
12:45 Act Trivia SW
2:00 Porch sittin’ NW
3:00 Rosary DR

3:45 Game time EW
4:30 Who knows? NW

4:30 Trivia NW

9:30 Chronicles All
10:30 Bingo EW
12:45 Act Trivia SW
2:00 Afternoon Moves
EW

3:15 Cranium Crunch
NW

2

9:15 Chronicles ALL 8
10:00 Nail Art NW

11:00 Mani's & Music
SwW

12:45 Act Trivia SW
1:45 Fancy Fingers EW
3:00 Friday Flick DR
4:30 Trivia NW

9:30 Chronicles All
10:30 Bingo EW
12:45 Act Trivia SW
2:00 Afternoon Moves
EW

3:15 Cranium Crunch
NW

9

9:30 Chronicles All 10
10:15 Hymn Sing SW
11:15 morning moves
NW

12:45 Act Trivia SW
2:15 Cool Treat All

9:15 Chronicles All 11
10:30 Bingo EW

12:45 Act Trivia SW
1:30 1:1 Visits

2:00 Pictionary EW

3:00 Live Music SW

9:15 Chronicles All
10:30Cooking Class SW
11:00 Communion
12:45 Act Trivia SW
1:30 Music Memory SW
2:00 Scenic Bus OOF
3:15 Cook’'n Show EW

2(9:15 Chronicles All

13
10:30 Creative Mind Sw

11:00 DINE-IN DR/CY
1:30 1:1 visits

2:00 toss back NW
3:15 Crafty Creations

9:15 Chronicles Al 14
10:30 Bingo EW

11:30 Shopping Cart all
12:45 Act Trivia SW
2:00 Porch Sittin’ NW
3:00 Rosary DR

9:15 Chronicles ALL 15
10:00 Nail Art NW

11:00 Mani's & Music
Sw

12:45 Act Trivia SW
1:45 Fancy Fingers EW

9:30 Chronicles All 16
10:30 Bingo EW
12:45 Act Trivia SW
2:00 Afternoon Moves
EW

3:15 Cranium Crunch

10:15 Hymn Sing SW
11:15 Morning Moves
NW

12:45 Act Trivia SW
2:15 Cool Treat All
3:15 Hymn Sing EW

10:30 Bingo EW

12:45 Act Trivia SW
1:30 1:1 Visits

2:15 afternoon Flick SW
3:00 Word Search EW
4:30 Guess What NW

10:30 Cooking Class SW
11:00 Communion

12:45 Act Trivia SW

1:30 Music Memory SW
2:00 Scenic Bus OOF
3:15 Cook’'n Show EW
4:30 Chit Chat NW

10:30 Creative Mind Sw
12:45 Act Trivia SW
1:30 1:1 visits

2:30 food Comm. DR
3:15 Crafty Creations
EW

4:30 Think Tank NW

10:30 Bingo EW

11:30 Shopping Cart all
12:45 Act Trivia SW
2:00 Bop it NW

3:00 Rosary DR

3:45 Game time SW
4:30 Who knows? NW

10:00 Nail Art NW
11:00 Mani's & Music
SwW

12:45 Act Trivia SW
1:45 Fancy Fingers EW
3:00 Live Music DR
4:30 Trivia NW

- 4:30 Gyess: MhatNW  |4:30 Chit Chat NW EW 3:45 Game time SW 3:00 Live Music DR
3:15 Hymn Sing EW indigenious Peapls’ Day 4:30 Think Tank NW  [4:30 Who knows? NW  [4:30 Trivia NW NW
Thanksgiving (Canada)
9:30 Chronicles All 17(9:15 Chronicles All 4 8|9:15 Chronicles Al 919:15 Chronicles Al 20]9:15 Chronicles Al 24(9:15 Chronicles ALL 22(9:30 Chronicles All 23

10:30 Bingo EW
12:45 Act Trivia SW
2:00 Afternoon Moves
EW

3:15 Cranium Crunch
NW

9:30 Chronicles All 24
10:15 Hymn Sing SW
11:15 Morning Moves
NW

12:45 Act Trivia SW
2:15 Cool Treat All
3:15 Hymn Sing EW

9:30 Chronicles All 31
10:15 Hymn Sing SW
11:15 Hymn Sing NW
12:45 Act Trivia SW
2:15 Spooky Treat All
3:15 Football Frenzy
EW

Halloween

9:15 Chronicles All
10:30 Bingo EW
12:45 Act Trivia SW
1:30 1:1 Visits

2:15 Reading Corner
sSw

3:00 Hangman EW
4:30 Trivia Fright NW

25

9:15 Chronicles All
10:30 Creepy Cooking SW
11:00 Communion

12:45 Act Trivia SW

1:30 Music Memory SW
2:00 Scenic Bus OOF
3:15 Scary Eats EW

4:30 strange facts NW

*ALL ACTIVITIES ARE SU

6(9:15 Chronicles All

27
10:30 Creative Mind Sw

12:45 Act Trivia SW
1:30 1:1 visits

2:30 Res. Council DR
3:15 Crafty Creations
EW

4:30 Think Tank NW

9:15 Chronicles All 28
10:30 Bingo EW

11:30 Shopping Cart all
12:45 Act Trivia SW

1:30 haunted walk SW

3:00 Rosary DR

3:30 Haunted walk ew/nw
4:30 Who knows? NW

EW-East/West
NW-Northwest/Northeast

SW-Southwest
DR-Dining Room

OOF-Out

of Facility

CY-Courtyard
BJECT TO CHANGE*

9:15 Chronicles ALL 29
10:00 Nail Art NW

11:00 Mani's & Music
SW

12:45 Act Trivia SW
2:00 Costume Show All
3:00 Weird Science DR
4:30 Trivia NW

9:30 Chronicles All 30
10:30 Bingo EW
12:45 Act Trivia SW
2:00 Afternoon Moves
EW

3:15 Cranium Crunch
NW




